  IF YOU DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED, ASK US!
866-NUMRICH (866-686-7424)TOLL-FREE
ORDER LINE
BERETTA A390 SEMI-AUTO SHOTGUN
BARRELS
Now is your chance
to purchase a brand
new, factory Beretta barrel at a great

ITEM#SGN0511-18  $59.95
NGPMay11Full 3/28/2011 10:40 AM Page 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Our Telephone Specials Change Every Other Thursday
To Order Toll-Free
866-NUMRICH
(866-686-7424)
...online
gunpartscorp.com
…by Toll-Free Fax
877-GUN PART
(877-486-7278)
…by U. S. Mail
P. O. Box 299
West Hurley, NY 12491
Can’t find the part you need? We’ve got over 180,000 more on-line at: gunpartscorp.com
866-NUMRICH (866-686-7424)TOLL-FREE
ORDER LINE
HK G3 NAVY SEF TRIGGER HOUSING
ASSEMBLY
Manufactured by HK at the
Oberndorf, Germany factory.
Plastic grip housing complete
with all internal parts.
Marked “SEF” (Safe/Semi/Full). Note: By
removing the metal pin hole channel they
can be converted for use on HK 94, MP5,
HK93 etc. However, all NFA rules apply.
ITEM#SGN0511-90  $128.70
HK G3 / 91 UNISSUED A3 COLLAPSIBLE STOCK
Manufactured by
HK at the
Oberndorf,
Germany factory. Late generation stock
with checkered steel buttplate and recoil
rod assembly.
ITEM#SGN0511-91  $205.95
HK MP5 / HK94 USED COLLAPSIBLE STOCK
Original collapsible stock
with retaining pin.
Manufactured by POF
under HK license. Used,
very good condition. Note: This stock is
the type with a slightly curved buttplate.
ITEM#SGN0511-92  $250.65
HK MP5 / HK94 COLLAPSIBLE STOCK
Unissued, late
production stock with
black enamel finish,
buttplate and retaining
pin. Manufactured by
POF under HK license. Note: Buttplate
has less of a curve than previous POF
production stocks.
ITEM#SGN0511-93  $185.35
HK MP5 FIXED STOCK
Black composition
stock with buttplate,
sling plate and front
retaining pin. Original
HK manufacture. Used, very good to
excellent condition. Quantities are limited.
ITEM#SGN0511-94  $144.15
HK MP5 ROUND HANDGUARD
Black checkered
handguard with
retaining pin. Original
HK manufacture. Used, very good to
excellent condition.
ITEM#SGN0511-95  $51.45
REMINGTON ROLLING BLOCK NO. 1
MAINSPRING
These hardened, steel